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Peter VÖGELE 10 14 2 6 12 12 12 1232 43 43 34 30 14 16Porsche 904 Carrera GTS 1964  2921
Frederic WAKEMAN 18 20 16 16 16 14 / /32 40 40 / /Cooper T38 1955  2122
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS 18 20 16 16 16 14 / /32 40 40 / /Cooper T38 1955  2122
Michel GROSFILLIER 0 6 0 * 0 6 0 236 30 41 40 / /Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2  1960  1613
François FOUQUET-HATEVILAIN 0 0 0 0 0 2 / /32 40 40 33 0 0D.B HBR5 1958  1474
Heinz STAMM 0 8 0 0 2 8 / /38 45 42 / /Aston Martin DB2/4 Bertone Competition Spider 1953  1435
Luc BOUSQUET 0 0 0 0 0 2 / /32 40 40 27 0 0D.B HBR5 1958  1416
Guillermo FIERRO / / / / 18 18 / /40 27 16 18Maserati Tipo 61 Birdcage 1961  1377
John SPIERS / / * 18 14 * / /30 30 27 18 0Lister Jaguar Knobbly (C) 1958  1378
Hipolito PIRES 12 * 8 NS / / * /24.5 33 9 30 0 20Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  136,59
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 20 * * NS / / 18 1824.5 20 34 / /Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  134,510
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / / 10 12 6 16 / /40 40 / /Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  12411
Björn EBSEN / / / / / / 14 1434 27 20 14Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  12312
Volker HICHERT / / / / / / 14 1434 27 20 14Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  12312
Christian DUMOLIN 6 NS 0 0 / / 4 1024.5 40 34 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1962  118,513
Carlos de QUESADA 16 18 6 * / / / /38 30 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  10814
Marc GORDON / / / / 8 10 / /40 27 12 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  10715
Nick FINBURGH / / / / 8 10 / /40 27 12 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  10715
Martin HALUSA / / 18 0 / / 6 840 34 / /Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1964  10616
Alain RÜEDE / / 14 10 / / * 1640 25 / /Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1958  10517
Roberto TURRIZIANI 2 * 0 0 4 NS / /24.5 40 30 / /Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  100,518
Tiago RAPOSO DE MAGALHÃES / / 8 NS / / * /33 9 30 0 20Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  10019
Carlo VÖGELE 14 16 / / / / 10 *32 26 / /Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  9820
Ralf HUBER / / / / / / 8 434 27 6 12Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1964  9121
Marie-Claude FIRMENICH 0 NS / / / / * 024.5 25 27 8 4Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé 1962  88,522
Christian GLÄSEL / / 20 20 / / / /40 / /Jaguar D-Type 1955  8023
Gary PEARSON / / 20 20 / / / /40 / /Jaguar D-Type 1955  8023
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Vincent GAYE / / / / 20 20 / /40 / /Ferrari 275 GTB/C 1966  8023
Alain VÖGELE 8 12 / / / / 2 NS32 26 / /Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  8024
Wolf ZWEIFLER 4 4 / / / / 0 632 34 / /Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1959  8025
Yves VÖGELE / / / / / / 16 2040 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  7626
Jean LAURENT-BELLUE 0 0 0 0 / / / /32 41 / /Frazer Nash Targa Florio 1952  7327
Catesby JONES 16 18 / / / / / /38 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  7228
Michel VERLIEFDEN 0 2 0 * / / / /34 31 / /Aston Martin DB2 Sports Saloon Coupé 1951  6729
Saif ASSAM / / 12 14 / / / /40 / /Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  6630
Jan GIJZEN / / 0 4 / / * *40 17 / /Ferrari 275 GTB/4 1966  6131
Alexander AMES / / 18 0 / / / /40 / /Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1964  5832
Paul FRIEDRICHS / / 0 8 / / / /40 / /Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4833
Wolfgang FRIEDRICHS / / 0 8 / / / /40 / /Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4833
Lukas HALUSA / / / / / / 20 *26 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB Breadvan 1961  4634
Niklas HALUSA / / / / / / 20 *26 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB Breadvan 1961  4634
Elliot SUCARI / / 0 0 / / / /45 / /Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  4535
Adrian SUCARI / / 0 0 / / / /45 / /Maserati A6GCS 1954  4536
Dominique POELS / / / / 0 4 / /40 / /Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  4437
Stéphane PRAT / / / / 0 4 / /40 / /Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  4437
Richard WILSON / / / / 10 * / /33 / /Maserati 250S 1957  4338
Alexander FURIANI / / / / / / / / 27 10 6Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ2 (C) 1965  4339
Thierry PASCAULT / / / / / / / / 27 10 6Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ2 (C) 1965  4339
Roderick JACK / / 0 2 / / / /40 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1960  4240
Rory JACK / / 0 2 / / / /40 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1960  4240
Carlos SIELECKI / / 0 0 / / / /40 / /Maserati A6GCS 1955  4041
Clive JOY / / / / / / / / 27 4 8Ferrari 250 LM (C) 1964  3942
Scooter GABEL / / 6 * / / / /30 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  3643
Maurizio BIANCO / / / / 4 NS / /30 / /Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  3444
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James THORPE / / 4 NS / / / /30 / /Lister Flat Iron 1955  3445
Sébastien BERCHON * 10 / / / / / /23.5 / /Lister Jaguar Knobbly (C) 1960  33,546
Chris PORRITT / / NS 0 / / / /30 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT (C) 1965  3047
Ed THURSTON / / NS 0 / / / /30 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT (C) 1965  3047
Mathias SIELECKI / / 0 * / / / /30 / /Aston Martin DB3S 1955  3048
Martin H. SUCARI / / * 0 / / / /30 / /Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  3049
Harvey STANLEY / / 0 NS / / / /30 / /Lister Jaguar Costin 1959  3050
Richard COOK / / 0 NS / / / /30 / /Lister Jaguar Costin 1959  3050
Benjamin MONNAY 0 NS / / / / / /24.5 / /Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé 1962  24,551
Carlos de MIGUEL / / / / / / / / 20.5 2 *Ferrari 275 GTB 1964  22,552
Oliver MATHAI / / / / / / / / 20 * 2Jaguar D-Type (C) 1955  2253
Steve HART / / / / / / / /20 / /Maserati Tipo 61 Birdcage 1961  2054
Josef RETTENMAIER / / / / NS NS / /20 / /Maserati 300 S 1956  2055
Christian TRABER / / * NS / / / /20 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2056
Peter MUELDER / / * NS / / / /20 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2056
Hans HUGENHOLTZ / / * NS / / / /20 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB (C) 1961  2057
Dirk EBELING / / NS / / / / /20 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2058
Leon EBELING / / NS / / / / /20 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2058
Alexis de BEAUMONT / / NS NS / / / /20 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB Berlinetta Scaglietti (C) 1960  2059
Jean-Jacques BALLY / / / / / / * /17 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  1760
Arnold MEIER NS NS / / / / / /16 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1961  1661
Nicola BRAVETTI NS NS / / / / / /16 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS (C) 1965  1662
Eric EVERARD / / / / / / / / 13.5 / /Shelby Cobra 260 1963  13,563
Christian OLDENDORFF / / / / / / / / 13.5 * NSAlfa Romeo Giulia TZ2 1965  13,564
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François FOUQUET-HATEVILAIN 20 20 18 20 20 20 / /32 40 40 27 20 20D.B HBR5 1958  2971
Luc BOUSQUET 20 20 18 20 20 20 / /32 40 40 27 20 20D.B HBR5 1958  2971
Peter VÖGELE 2 6 0 0 6 10 12 1632 40 40 34 27 16 18Porsche 904 Carrera GTS 1964  2592
Heinz STAMM 18 18 16 18 18 18 / /32 40 40 / /Aston Martin DB2/4 Bertone Competition Spider 1953  2183
Frederic WAKEMAN 12 14 6 4 14 16 / /32 40 40 / /Cooper T38 1955  1784
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS 12 14 6 4 14 16 / /32 40 40 / /Cooper T38 1955  1784
Christian DUMOLIN 10 NS 2 10 / / 20 2024.5 40 34 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1962  160,55
Michel GROSFILLIER 0 8 0 * 0 4 0 032 30 40 34 / /Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2  1960  1486
John SPIERS / / * 6 12 * / /30 30 27 14 4Lister Jaguar Knobbly (C) 1958  1237
Marc GORDON / / / / 8 12 / /40 27 18 16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1218
Nick FINBURGH / / / / 8 12 / /40 27 18 16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1218
Guillermo FIERRO / / / / 10 14 / /40 27 12 14Maserati Tipo 61 Birdcage 1961  1179
Roberto TURRIZIANI 16 * 0 0 4 NS / /24.5 40 30 / /Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  114,510
Michel VERLIEFDEN 14 16 20 * / / / /32 30 / /Aston Martin DB2 Sports Saloon Coupé 1951  11211
Martin HALUSA / / 0 0 / / 16 1840 34 / /Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1964  10812
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 4 * * NS / / 10 1424.5 20 34 / /Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  106,513
Hipolito PIRES 0 * 0 NS / / * /24.5 30 9 27 0 10Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  100,514
Marie-Claude FIRMENICH 0 NS / / / / * 624.5 25 27 8 6Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé 1962  96,515
Carlo VÖGELE 8 12 / / / / 18 *32 26 / /Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  9616
Alain VÖGELE 6 10 / / / / 14 NS32 26 / /Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  8817
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / / 0 0 0 8 / /40 40 / /Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  8818
Wolf ZWEIFLER 0 0 / / / / 6 832 34 / /Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1959  8019
Alain RÜEDE / / 0 0 / / * 1240 25 / /Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1958  7720
Tiago RAPOSO DE MAGALHÃES / / 0 NS / / * /30 9 27 0 10Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  7621
Björn EBSEN / / / / / / 2 434 27 6 0Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  7322
Volker HICHERT / / / / / / 2 434 27 6 0Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  7322
Jean LAURENT-BELLUE 0 0 0 0 / / / /32 40 / /Frazer Nash Targa Florio 1952  7223
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Elliot SUCARI / / 14 16 / / / /40 / /Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  7024
Adrian SUCARI / / 14 16 / / / /40 / /Maserati A6GCS 1954  7025
Christian GLÄSEL / / 10 14 / / / /40 / /Jaguar D-Type 1955  6426
Gary PEARSON / / 10 14 / / / /40 / /Jaguar D-Type 1955  6426
Carlos de QUESADA 0 2 0 * / / / /32 30 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  6427
Ralf HUBER / / / / / / 0 234 27 0 0Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1964  6328
Roderick JACK / / 8 12 / / / /40 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1960  6029
Rory JACK / / 8 12 / / / /40 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1960  6029
Jan GIJZEN / / 0 0 / / * *40 17 / /Ferrari 275 GTB/4 1966  5730
Yves VÖGELE / / / / / / 8 1034 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  5231
Carlos SIELECKI / / 4 8 / / / /40 / /Maserati A6GCS 1955  5232
Dominique POELS / / / / 2 6 / /40 / /Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  4833
Stéphane PRAT / / / / 2 6 / /40 / /Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  4833
Richard WILSON / / / / 16 * / /30 / /Maserati 250S 1957  4634
Alexander FURIANI / / / / / / / / 27 10 8Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ2 (C) 1965  4535
Thierry PASCAULT / / / / / / / / 27 10 8Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ2 (C) 1965  4535
Mathias SIELECKI / / 12 * / / / /30 / /Aston Martin DB3S 1955  4236
Paul FRIEDRICHS / / 0 2 / / / /40 / /Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4237
Wolfgang FRIEDRICHS / / 0 2 / / / /40 / /Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4237
Vincent GAYE / / / / 0 2 / /40 / /Ferrari 275 GTB/C 1966  4238
Saif ASSAM / / 0 0 / / / /40 / /Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  4039
Alexander AMES / / 0 0 / / / /40 / /Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1964  4040
Maurizio BIANCO / / / / 4 NS / /30 / /Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  3441
Catesby JONES 0 2 / / / / / /32 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  3442
Clive JOY / / / / / / / / 27 4 2Ferrari 250 LM (C) 1964  3343
Oliver MATHAI / / / / / / / / 20 * 12Jaguar D-Type (C) 1955  3244
Lukas HALUSA / / / / / / 4 *26 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB Breadvan 1961  3045
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Niklas HALUSA / / / / / / 4 *26 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB Breadvan 1961  3045
Martin H. SUCARI / / * 0 / / / /30 / /Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  3046
James THORPE / / 0 NS / / / /30 / /Lister Flat Iron 1955  3047
Chris PORRITT / / NS 0 / / / /30 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT (C) 1965  3048
Ed THURSTON / / NS 0 / / / /30 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT (C) 1965  3048
Scooter GABEL / / 0 * / / / /30 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  3049
Harvey STANLEY / / 0 NS / / / /30 / /Lister Jaguar Costin 1959  3050
Richard COOK / / 0 NS / / / /30 / /Lister Jaguar Costin 1959  3050
Sébastien BERCHON * 4 / / / / / /23.5 / /Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1960  27,551
Benjamin MONNAY 0 NS / / / / / /24.5 / /Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé 1962  24,552
Carlos de MIGUEL / / / / / / / / 20.5 2 *Ferrari 275 GTB 1964  22,553
Steve HART / / / / / / / /20 / /Maserati Tipo 61 Birdcage 1961  2054
Josef RETTENMAIER / / / / NS NS / /20 / /Maserati 300 S 1956  2055
Hans HUGENHOLTZ / / * NS / / / /20 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB (C) 1961  2056
Alexis de BEAUMONT / / NS NS / / / /20 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB Berlinetta Scaglietti (C) 1960  2057
Christian TRABER / / * NS / / / /20 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2058
Peter MUELDER / / * NS / / / /20 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2058
Dirk EBELING / / NS / / / / /20 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2059
Leon EBELING / / NS / / / / /20 / /Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2059
Jean-Jacques BALLY / / / / / / * /17 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  1760
Arnold MEIER NS NS / / / / / /16 / /Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1961  1661
Nicola BRAVETTI NS NS / / / / / /16 / /Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS (C) 1965  1662
Christian OLDENDORFF / / / / / / / / 13.5 * NSAlfa Romeo Giulia TZ2 1965  13,563
Eric EVERARD / / / / / / / / 13.5 / /Shelby Cobra 260 1963  13,564
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